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8.30

9

9.30

10

10.30

11

11.30

12

12.30

13

13.30

14

14.30

15

15.30

16

16.30

17

17.30

18

18.30

19

19.30

20

20.30

21

Orchestra

Agóra

19.00-21.00

Somorjai Péter

Analysis 

13.

13.15-14.45

Valkai DávidChoir  

Agóra

14.00-16.00

Kovács Gábor

PÉNTEK

Choir  

31.

10.30-12.00

Kovács Gábor
Music history

31.

11.30-13.00

Újváriné Illés Mária

HÉTFŐ KEDD SZERDA CSÜTÖRTÖK

Music management

4, Korzó Zeneház

15.30-17.00

Gyüdi Sándor


